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Archive Shelving Bays & Just Lever Arch File Bays

70 Box Bay

Archive Shelving Bays
JUST ARCHIVING is the cost effective solution 
to bulk storage of documents. These easy to 
assemble shelving bays come complete with 
archive boxes in 4 different profiles to meet most 
archiving requirements. Simple tap together 
assembly. Uprights finished in Red. 
Boxes are: 266H x 356W x 445D mm with internal 
dimensions of 254H x 330W x 407D mm.

* Height to top of box

Archive Shelving Bays

Extra Archive Box

35 Box Bay30 Box Bay

Easy to assemble 
shelving bays 
come complete 
with archive 
boxes

Ideal solution  
for the bulk 
storage of 

documents

Just Lever Arch File Bays
•	Economic solution to keeping files tidy in the office

•	Easy to assemble shelving bays complete with A4 
or Foolscap file holders

•	Choice of 20 or 50 file capacity bays

Three or six shelf unit supplied with file holders.  
Bays are available in a choice of upright colours  
with Light Grey beams.

It is essential that shelving exceeding a height to depth ratio 
of 4:1 to the top loaded shelf is adequately secured to the 

floor: fixings available; please ask.

i Just Lever Arch File Bays

Colour Options >>>

Please specify frame colour when ordering.  
* RD in the references below denotes RED uprights. 
Substitute GB for blue, GX for dark grey or GU for light grey.

Beam Colour

Frame Colours

Light Grey

Light Grey
GU

Dark Grey
GX

Red
RD

Blue
GB

Specify your frame 
colour when ordering!

DON’T FORGET!

Choice of 20 or 50 
capacity bays

NEW

All prices exclude VAT

DIMEnSIOnS
h* x D x W (mm) N BOXES 

STORED
ShELF 
LOAD REF PRICE

2050 x 450 x 1800

Complete Archive Bays

30 635kg JAU30RDGU £326.00
2270* x 900 x 1800 35 210kg JAU35RDGU £353.00
2050 x 450 x 1800 60 635kg JAU60RDGU £543.00
2270 x 900 x 1800 70 210kg JAU70RDGU £602.00

DIMEnSIOnS
h x D x W (mm) N REF PRICE

266 x 356 x 445 Extra Archive Box FBFFAS005 £5.00

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm)

FILE 
TYPE

nUMBER 
OF FILES REF PRICE

915 x 1000 x 300 A4 20 20A4__GU £119.00
915 x 1000 x 300 Foolscap 20 20FS__GU £137.00

1980 x 1000 x 300 A4 50 50A4__GU £248.00
2400 x 1000 x 300 Foolscap 50 50FS__GU £272.00

DIMEnSIOnS
h* x D x W (mm) N BOXES 

STORED
ShELF 
LOAD REF

2050 x 450 x 1800

Complete Archive Bays

30 635kg JAU30RDGU
2270* x 900 x 1800 35 210kg JAU35RDGU
2050 x 450 x 1800 60 635kg JAU60RDGU
2270 x 900 x 1800 70 210kg JAU70RDGU

DIMEnSIOnS
h x D x W (mm) N REF

266 x 356 x 445 Extra Archive Box FBFFAS005

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm)

FILE 
TYPE

nUMBER OF 
FILES REF

915 x 1000 x 300 A4 20 20A4__GU
915 x 1000 x 300 Foolscap 20 20FS__GU

1980 x 1000 x 300 A4 50 50A4__GU
2400 x 1000 x 300 Foolscap 50 50FS__GU
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Wire Shelving

Castors

Fully adjustable shelvesEasy bolt free assembly 4 Tier Chrome Wire Shelving

4 Tier Perma Plus Antibacterial Epoxy Coated for Cold and 
Damp Conditions

)Call for 
more info

Open wire design 
increases airflow and 
reduces dust build-up

Castors  
available

Strength with 
style and elegance

Available in 2 finishes - headwearing polished chrome for 
dry-store areas, or silver-grey antibacterial epoxy coating, 

suitable for cold rooms, freezers and other damp conditions

At a glance  >>>
Wire Shelving
•	Fully adaptable systems, offering 

a multitude of answers to a 
variety of storage problems

•	Easy bolt free assembly

•	Fully adjustable shelves

•	UDL shelf loads for static shelving 
300kg up to 1200W mm, 240kg 

Manufactured 
in the UK

FREE Delivery 
within UK mainland*

FREE

over 1200W mm

•	Open wire design increases 
airflow and reduces dust 
build-up

•	A hardwearing, smooth, 
snag free finish. Strength 
with style and elegance

Wire shelving bays can be assembled in minutes. Simply snap 
the plastic shelf support collars in position on the uprights, 
then drop the shelf over the uprights and press into place.

Wire Shelvingi
All prices exclude VAT

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

STARTER BAY EXTENSION BAY EXTRA SHELF
REF PRICE REF PRICE REF PRICE

1625 x 610 x 460 EC40 £82.00 EC40AO £77.00 EC1824 £13.00
1625 x 915 x 460 EC44 £101.00 EC44AO £97.00 EC1836 £18.00

1625 x 1220 x 460 EC45 £124.00 EC45AO £119.00 EC1848 £24.00
1625 x 1520 x 460 EC46 £151.00 EC46AO £146.00 EC1860 £30.00
1625 x 610 x 610 EC47A £101.00 EC47AO £97.00 EC2424 £18.00
1625 x 915 x 610 EC48 £128.00 EC48AO £123.00 EC2436 £25.00

1625 x 1220 x 610 EC49 £147.00 EC49AO £142.00 EC2448 £29.00
1625 x 1520 x 610 EC50 £173.00 EC50AO £169.00 EC2460 £36.00

DESCRIPTION REF PRICE
75mm Unbraked Castor - Max Unit Load 210kg R75UB £8.00

75mm Braked Castor - Max Unit Load 210kg R75BR £9.00
100mm Unbraked Castor - Max Unit Load 240kg R100UB £9.00

100mm Braked Castor - Max Unit Load 240kg R100BR £10.00
120mm Unbraked Castor - Max Unit Load 300kg R120UB £10.00

120mm Braked Castor - Max Unit Load 300kg R120BR £12.00

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

STARTER BAY EXTENSION BAY EXTRA SHELF
REF PRICE REF PRICE REF PRICE

1625 x 610 x 460 EPP40 £85.00 EPP40AO £80.00 EPP1824 £14.00
1625 x 915 x 460 EPP44 £108.00 EPP44AO £103.00 EPP1836 £20.00

1625 x 1220 x 460 EPP45 £131.00 EPP45AO £126.00 EPP1848 £25.00
1625 x 1520 x 460 EPP46 £151.00 EPP46AO £146.00 EPP1860 £30.00
1625 x 610 x 610 EPP47A £105.00 EPP47AO £100.00 EPP2424 £19.00
1625 x 915 x 610 EPP48 £124.00 EPP48AO £119.00 EPP2436 £24.00

1625 x 1220 x 610 EPP49 £147.00 EPP49AO £142.00 EPP2448 £29.00
1625 x 1520 x 610 EPP50 £173.00 EPP50AO £169.00 EPP2460 £36.00

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

STARTER BAY EXTENSION BAY EXTRA SHELF
REF REF REF

1625 x 610 x 460 EC40 EC40AO EC1824
1625 x 915 x 460 EC44 EC44AO EC1836

1625 x 1220 x 460 EC45 EC45AO EC1848
1625 x 1520 x 460 EC46 EC46AO EC1860
1625 x 610 x 610 EC47A EC47AO EC2424
1625 x 915 x 610 EC48 EC48AO EC2436

1625 x 1220 x 610 EC49 EC49AO EC2448
1625 x 1520 x 610 EC50 EC50AO EC2460

DESCRIPTION REF
75mm Unbraked Castor - Max Unit Load 210kg R75UB

75mm Braked Castor - Max Unit Load 210kg R75BR
100mm Unbraked Castor - Max Unit Load 240kg R100UB

100mm Braked Castor - Max Unit Load 240kg R100BR
120mm Unbraked Castor - Max Unit Load 300kg R120UB

120mm Braked Castor - Max Unit Load 300kg R120BR

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

STARTER BAY EXTENSION BAY EXTRA SHELF
REF REF REF

1625 x 610 x 460 EPP40 EPP40AO EPP1824
1625 x 915 x 460 EPP44 EPP44AO EPP1836

1625 x 1220 x 460 EPP45 EPP45AO EPP1848
1625 x 1520 x 460 EPP46 EPP46AO EPP1860
1625 x 610 x 610 EPP47A EPP47AO EPP2424
1625 x 915 x 610 EPP48 EPP48AO EPP2436

1625 x 1220 x 610 EPP49 EPP49AO EPP2448
1625 x 1520 x 610 EPP50 EPP50AO EPP2460
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At a glance  >>>
Standard Duty Shelving
•	Simple, tap together, fully 

adjustable shelving for quick 
and economic storage solutions

•	Take a standard bay and tailor 
it to your needs by adding 
shelf levels

•	 Just Shelving maximises the 
storage of archive boxes, box 
files, arch files and many 
packaged stock items

•	5 or 6 shelf units with 18mm chipboard decks

•	Bays comprise 4 uprights, 5 or 6 shelf levels 
with J-beams, feet and assembly instructions 

•	Bays will be supplied with red uprights and 
light grey beams unless specified otherwise

•	Maximum bay load for bays 1980mm high 
- 2000kg UDL, maximum bay load for bays 
over 1980mm high - 1500kg UDL

Manufactured 
in the UK

FREE Delivery 
within UK mainland*

FREE

Express Delivery >>>
EXPRESS
DElivERy

Need Standard Duty Shelving in a hurry?
Limited range of our standard duty shelving are 
available on a 3-5 day FREE DELIVERY* for that 
quick turnaround. Light Grey uprights only.
* Maximum of 5 bays per order, postcode restrictions apply.

Standard Duty Shelving

...with the framework complete, Unpack and assemble the framework 
just drop the shelves  into position.by simply tapping  together...

It’s so quick & easy!
•	Simple tap-together construction

•	No fiddly nuts and bolts

•	Bays assembled within ten minutes

)Call for 
more info

Specify your frame 
colour when ordering!

DON’T FORGET!

Fully adjustable shelving 
for quick and economic 
storage solutions

Colour Options >>> Please specify frame colour when 
ordering.  * RD in the references 
below denotes RED uprights. 
Substitute GB for blue, GX for dark 
grey or GU for light grey.

Beam Colour

Frame Colours

Light Grey

Light Grey
GU

Dark Grey
GX

Red
RD

Blue
GB

All prices exclude VAT

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
ShELF LOAD

ShELVInG BAY EXTRA ShELF LEVEL
REF* PRICE ShELF LEVELS REF PRICE

1981 x 900 x 300 360kg SX001RDGU £124.00 5 SX101GU £17.00
1981 x 1200 x 300 350kg SX002RDGU £155.00 5 SX102GU £22.00
1981 x 1500 x 300 175kg SX003RDGU £170.00 5 SX103GU £27.00
1981 x 900 x 380 300kg SX192RDGU £131.00 5 SX195GU £19.00

1981 x 1200 x 380 350kg SX193RDGU £167.00 5 SX196GU £29.00
1981 x 1500 x 380 175kg SX194RDGU £210.00 5 SX197GU £30.00
1981 x 900 x 450 320kg SX004RDGU £130.00 5 SX104GU £19.00

1981 x 1200 x 450 350kg SX005RDGU £165.00 5 SX105GU £25.00
1981 x 1500 x 450 175kg SX006RDGU £191.00 5 SX106GU £31.00
1981 x 900 x 600 180kg SX007RDGU £147.00 5 SX107GU £22.00

1981 x 1200 x 600 200kg SX019RDGU £184.00 5 SX119GU £29.00
1981 x 1200 x 900 75kg JSD012 £202.00 5 JSEX1290 £33.00
1981 x 1500 x 600 175kg SX008RDGU £212.00 5 SX108GU £35.00
1981 x 1500 x 900 104kg SX011--GU £273.00 5 JSEX1590 £47.00
2438 x 900 x 600 180kg SX198RDGU £150.00 5 SX107GU £20.50

2438 x 1200 x 600 200kg SX199RDGU £187.00 5 SX119GU £29.00
2438 x 1500 x 600 175kg SX200RDGU £215.00 5 SX108GU £33.00
2438 x 900 x 300 360kg JSD0014 £143.00 6 - -
2438 x 900 x 450 320kg JSD0015 £150.00 6 - -

2438 x 1200 x 450 350kg JSD0018 £192.00 6 - -
 2438 x 1200 x 600 200kg JSD0019 £214.00 6 - -
 2438 x 1200 x 900 75kg JSD0020 £238.00 6 - -
2438 x 1500 x 300 175kg JSD0021 £198.00 6 - -
2438 x 1500 x 450 175kg JSD0022 £222.00 6 - -
2348 x 1500 x 900 104kg JSD024 £323.00 6 - -

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
ShELF LOAD REF PRICE

1980 x 900 x 300 360kg EDSX001GUGU £124.00
1980 x 1200 x 300 350kg EDSX002GUGU £155.00
1980 x 900 x 450 320kg EDSX004GUGU £130.00

1980 x 1200 x 450 350kg EDSX005GUGU £165.00

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
ShELF LOAD

ShELVInG BAY EXTRA ShELF LEVEL
REF* ShELF LEVELS REF

1981 x 900 x 300 360kg SX001RDGU 5 SX101GU
1981 x 1200 x 300 350kg SX002RDGU 5 SX102GU
1981 x 1500 x 300 175kg SX003RDGU 5 SX103GU
1981 x 900 x 380 300kg SX192RDGU 5 SX195GU

1981 x 1200 x 380 350kg SX193RDGU 5 SX196GU
1981 x 1500 x 380 175kg SX194RDGU 5 SX197GU
1981 x 900 x 450 320kg SX004RDGU 5 SX104GU

1981 x 1200 x 450 350kg SX005RDGU 5 SX105GU
1981 x 1500 x 450 175kg SX006RDGU 5 SX106GU
1981 x 900 x 600 180kg SX007RDGU 5 SX107GU

1981 x 1200 x 600 200kg SX019RDGU 5 SX119GU
1981 x 1200 x 900 75kg JSD012 5 JSEX1290
1981 x 1500 x 600 175kg SX008RDGU 5 SX108GU
1981 x 1500 x 900 104kg SX011--GU 5 JSEX1590
2438 x 900 x 600 180kg SX198RDGU 5 SX107GU

2438 x 1200 x 600 200kg SX199RDGU 5 SX119GU
2438 x 1500 x 600 175kg SX200RDGU 5 SX108GU
2438 x 900 x 300 360kg JSD0014 6 -
2438 x 900 x 450 320kg JSD0015 6 -

2438 x 1200 x 450 350kg JSD0018 6 -
 2438 x 1200 x 600 200kg JSD0019 6 -
 2438 x 1200 x 900 75kg JSD0020 6 -
2438 x 1500 x 300 175kg JSD0021 6 -
2438 x 1500 x 450 175kg JSD0022 6 -
2348 x 1500 x 900 104kg JSD024 6 -

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
ShELF LOAD REF

1980 x 900 x 300 360kg EDSX001GUGU
1980 x 1200 x 300 350kg EDSX002GUGU
1980 x 900 x 450 320kg EDSX004GUGU

1980 x 1200 x 450 350kg EDSX005GUGU

Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0845 124 9955 - Email sales@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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More sizes 
available
Call us for 

other sizes!

Heavy Duty Just Shelving

* RD in the references above denotes RED uprights. Substitute GB for blue, GX for dark grey or GU for light grey

•	Strong and robust adjustable shelving for manufacturing, 
engineering and production environments

•	Heavy duty design offers simple and fast assembly, giving 
you a quick solution to your storage needs

•	A fast and economic solution to everyday storage and 
production problems

•	Quickly and easily assembled, requiring only a rubber mallet

At a glance  >>>
•	Robust and colourful finishes suit any environment

•	Wide range of depths and widths offer flexible and 
cost effective solutions

•	Add extra shelves as required, or ask 
us to design a system which suits your 
specific needs

•	Ask about our complete installation service

Heavy Duty Shelving

FREE Delivery 
within UK mainland*

FREE

Manufactured 
in the UK

Express Delivery >>>
EXPRESS 
Delivery

Need Heavy Duty Shelving in a hurry?
Limited range of our Heavy Duty Shelving are available on 
a 3-5 day FREE DELIVERY* for that quick turnaround.  
Light Grey uprights only.
* Maximum of 5 bays per order, postcode restrictions apply.

)Call for 
more info

More size options

Max bay load - 
3000kg UDL

1800mm wide x 600mm deep 
3 shelf heavy duty bay

Connector Plates 
Connector Plates are used to secure  
adjacent bays together. Four plates 
are needed to join two bays.

Installation  
Service Available

All prices exclude VAT

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
SHELF LOAD

SHELVING BAY EXTRA SHELF LEVEL
REF* PRICE REF PRICE

1980 x 900 x 450 320kg SX203RDGU £119.00 SX207GU £23.00
1980 x 900 x 600 180kg SX204RDGU £129.00 SX208GU £27.00

1980 x 1200 x 450 350kg SX201RDGU £147.00 SX205GU £33.00
1980 x 1200 x 600 200kg SX202RDGU £154.00 SX206GU £35.00
1980 x 1500 x 450 510kg SX020RDGU £156.00 SX120GU £39.00
1980 x 1500 x 600 275kg SX021RDGU £167.00 SX121GU £44.00
1980 x 1500 x 900 104kg SX022RDGU £208.00 SX122GU £49.00
1980 x 1800 x 450 635kg SX023RDGU £180.00 SX109GU £44.00
1980 x 1800 x 600 365kg SX024RDGU £195.00 SX110GU £48.00
1980 x 1800 x 900 210kg SX025RDGU £235.00 SX111GU £59.00
1980 x 2100 x 450 650kg SX026RDGU £196.00 SX126GU £48.00
1980 x 2100 x 600 400kg SX027RDGU £210.00 SX127GU £54.00
1980 x 2100 x 900 210kg SX028RDGU £243.00 SX128GU £67.00
1980 x 2400 x 450 600kg SX029RDGU £208.00 SX112GU £53.00
1980 x 2400 x 600 445kg SX013RDGU £225.00 SX113GU £58.00
1980 x 2400 x 900 210kg SX014RDGU £267.00 SX114GU £73.00

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
SHELF LOAD REF PRICE

1980 x 1800 x 450 635kg EDSX023GUGU £180.00
1980 x 2100 x 450 650kg EDSX026GUGU £196.00
1980 x 2400 x 450 600kg EDSX029GUGU £208.00

REF PRICE
SXSRLGU £1.50

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
SHELF LOAD

SHELVING BAY EXTRA SHELF LEVEL
REF* REF

1980 x 900 x 450 320kg SX203RDGU SX207GU
1980 x 900 x 600 180kg SX204RDGU SX208GU

1980 x 1200 x 450 350kg SX201RDGU SX205GU
1980 x 1200 x 600 200kg SX202RDGU SX206GU
1980 x 1500 x 450 510kg SX020RDGU SX120GU
1980 x 1500 x 600 275kg SX021RDGU SX121GU
1980 x 1500 x 900 104kg SX022RDGU SX122GU
1980 x 1800 x 450 635kg SX023RDGU SX109GU
1980 x 1800 x 600 365kg SX024RDGU SX110GU
1980 x 1800 x 900 210kg SX025RDGU SX111GU
1980 x 2100 x 450 650kg SX026RDGU SX126GU
1980 x 2100 x 600 400kg SX027RDGU SX127GU
1980 x 2100 x 900 210kg SX028RDGU SX128GU
1980 x 2400 x 450 600kg SX029RDGU SX112GU
1980 x 2400 x 600 445kg SX013RDGU SX113GU
1980 x 2400 x 900 210kg SX014RDGU SX114GU

DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm)

MAXIMUM  
SHELF LOAD REF

1980 x 1800 x 450 635kg EDSX023GUGU
1980 x 2100 x 450 650kg EDSX026GUGU
1980 x 2400 x 450 600kg EDSX029GUGU

REF
SXSRLGU
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Just Kanban

At a glance  >>>
Kanban Units
Cost effective solution for line 
and cell based manufacturing 
operations, where sloping shelves 
present containers for easy 
access and at the right height 
for operatives.

•	Supplied ready for quick 
and easy boltless self 
assembly

•	Choice of heights, widths 
and depths

•	Painted upright and beams 
with heavy duty galvatite 
sloping panels

•	Static bays carry up to 
510kg, mobile unit 425kg 
uniformly distributed load

•	Purchase plastic containers 
separately, see page 38

•	Choose from different colours 
and sizes to meet your specific 
requirements

•	Mobile version features 
braked wheels capable of 
carrying 425kg for smooth 
and easy movement of 
bays

Manufactured 
in the UK

FREE Delivery 
within UK mainland*

FREE

Static Units

Static Units

Mobile Units

Mobile version features braked 
wheels capable of carrying 425kg 
for smooth and easy movement 
of bays

Mobile Units

NEW

All prices exclude VAT

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm) LEVELS REF PRICE

1500 x 1200 x 600 5 JKM001__GU £665.00
1500 x 1500 x 600 5 JKM002__GU £760.00
1500 x 1800 x 600 5 JKM003__GU £854.00
1500 x 1200 x 750 5 JKM004__GU £710.00
1500 x 1500 x 750 5 JKM005__GU £814.00
1500 x 1800 x 750 5 JKM006__GU £917.00

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm) LEVELS REF PRICE

1500 x 1200 x 600 5 JKS007__GU £459.00
1500 x 1500 x 600 5 JKS008__GU £543.00
1500 x 1800 x 600 5 JKS009__GU £625.00
1500 x 1200 x 750 5 JKS010__GU £499.00
1500 x 1500 x 750 5 JKS011__GU £591.00
1500 x 1800 x 750 5 JKS012__GU £682.00
1800 x 1200 x 600 6 JKS001__GU £539.00
1800 x 1500 x 600 6 JKS002__GU £639.00
1800 x 1800 x 600 6 JKS003__GU £738.00
1800 x 1200 x 750 6 JKS004__GU £587.00
1800 x 1500 x 750 6 JKS005__GU £697.00
1800 x 1800 x 750 6 JKS006__GU £806.00

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm) LEVELS REF

1500 x 1200 x 600 5 JKM001__GU
1500 x 1500 x 600 5 JKM002__GU
1500 x 1800 x 600 5 JKM003__GU
1500 x 1200 x 750 5 JKM004__GU
1500 x 1500 x 750 5 JKM005__GU
1500 x 1800 x 750 5 JKM006__GU

DIMEnSIOnS
h x W x D (mm) LEVELS REF

1500 x 1200 x 600 5 JKS007__GU
1500 x 1500 x 600 5 JKS008__GU
1500 x 1800 x 600 5 JKS009__GU
1500 x 1200 x 750 5 JKS010__GU
1500 x 1500 x 750 5 JKS011__GU
1500 x 1800 x 750 5 JKS012__GU
1800 x 1200 x 600 6 JKS001__GU
1800 x 1500 x 600 6 JKS002__GU
1800 x 1800 x 600 6 JKS003__GU
1800 x 1200 x 750 6 JKS004__GU
1800 x 1500 x 750 6 JKS005__GU
1800 x 1800 x 750 6 JKS006__GU

Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0845 124 9955 - Email sales@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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At a glance  >>>
Louvre Panel Cupboards
•	Lockable bin cupboard with internal 

louvre panel fitted at rear offering secure 
storage for valuable small parts.

•	Cupboard comes complete with range 
of premium containers

•	Choice of cupboard heights

•	Choice of door colours

•	Three point locking

•	Vertical door stiffening for added strength

•	Adjustable shelves on a 25mm  
vertical pitch

•	Shelves carry a maximum of 78kg UDL

•	Bin colours as illustrated

•	Cupboard delivered fully assembled with 
containers separately

Handle designed 
for easier operation, 
allows door closing 
without the key

Contains the following containers:

•	CP1 100W x 50H x 90L mm Red 14

•	CP2 102W x 75H x 165L mm Blue 21

•	CP3 148W x 130H x 240L mm Green 10

•	CP4 207W x 130H x 350L mm Yellow 4

•	CP5 207W x 175H x 350L mm Red 4

•	CP6 416W x 175H x 375L mm Green 2

Cupboard contains the following containers:

•	CP1 100W x 50H x 90L mm Red 14

•	CP2 102W x 75H x 165L mm Blue 21

•	CP3 148W x 130H x 240L mm Green 10

•	CP4 207W x 130H x 350L mm Yellow 4

•	CP5 207W x 175H x 350L mm Red 4

•	CP6 416W x 175H x 375L mm Green 2

Colour Options >>>

Please specify door colour 
when ordering by adding 
the colour code below. Body 
Colour is RAL 7035. Colours 
with BioCote® as standard.

Door Colours

Body Colour

Light Grey
RAL 7035 - GU

Light Grey
RAL 7035 - GU

Blue
RAL 5002 - CF

Red
RAL 3020 - RD

Green
RAL 6001 - PD

Dark Grey
BS00A11 - HY

Yellow
RAL 1003 - YD

Burgundy
RAL 3002 - RM

Electric Blue
BS 20 E 51 - BX

Cupboard contains the following containers:

•	CP1 100W x 50H x 90L mm Red 14

•	CP2 102W x 75H x 165L mm Blue 21

•	CP3 148W x 130H x 240L mm Green 10

•	CP4 207W x 130H x 350L mm Yellow 8

•	CP5 207W x 175H x 350L mm Red 4

Cupboard contains the following containers:

•	CP1 100W x 50H x 90L mm Red 14

•	CP2 102W x 75H x 165L mm Blue 21

•	CP3 148W x 130H x 240L mm Green 10

•	CP5 207W x 175H x 350L mm Red 4

•	CP6 416W x 175H x 375L mm Green 4

C D

Tall Double & Half Height Cupboard

HAVE YOU SEEN... ?
Heavy & Standard Duty Shelving

Simple, tap together,  
fully adjustable  
shelving for quick 
and economic  
storage solutions.  
Take a standard bay  
and tailor it to your  
needs by adding 
shelf levels.

See Pages 33-34

BioCote® Paint Finish 
Epoxy-polyester powder coat colours  
with BioCote® protection. Biocote®  
inhibits the growth of potentially lethal 
bacteria such as MRSA and E. Coli and  
reduces the risk of cross contamination  
making it ideal for hygiene sensitive areas.

Three  
point locking  
as standard

B

Louvre Panel Storage

A

All prices exclude VAT

TYPE dimensions  
(H x W x Dmm) DESCRIPTION REF PRICE

A 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK21961LGU--29S12 £664.00
B 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK41961LGU--29S12 £671.00
C 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK61961LGU--29S11 £647.00
D 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK11961LGU--29S12 £668.00
E 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK31961LGU--29S12 £678.00
F 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK51961LGU--29S12 £664.00
G 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK71961LGU--29S11 £636.00
H 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK91961LGU--29S11 £662.00
I 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK81961LGU--29S11 £658.00
J 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK1H961LGU--29S11 £432.00
K 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, NO Shelf CK3H961LGU--29S00 £412.00
L 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK2H961LGU--29S11 £428.00
M 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, NO Shelf CK4H961LGU--29S00 £430.00

TYPE dimensions  
(H x W x Dmm) DESCRIPTION REF

A 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK21961LGU--29S12 
B 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK41961LGU--29S12
C 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK61961LGU--29S11
D 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK11961LGU--29S12
E 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK31961LGU--29S12
F 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 2 Shelves CK51961LGU--29S12
G 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK71961LGU--29S11
H 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK91961LGU--29S11
I 1820 x 915 x 505 Tall Double Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK81961LGU--29S11
J 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK1H961LGU--29S11
K 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, NO Shelf CK3H961LGU--29S00
L 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, 1 Shelf CK2H961LGU--29S11
M 984 x 915 x 505 Half Height Cupboard, NO Shelf CK4H961LGU--29S00


